
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

2025-2026 Holiday Calendar 

(Term commences on 14th July 2025 and ends on 30th April 2026) 
 
 
 

● Independence Day: Friday,15th August 2025 

● Ganesh Visarjan: Saturday, 6th September 2025 

● Dussehra: Thursday, 02nd October 2025 

● Diwali: Friday, 17th October to Sunday, 26th October 2025 

● Christmas: Monday, 15th December 2025 to Sunday, 4th January 2026 

● Republic Day: Monday, 26th January 2026 

● Holi: Wednesday, 04th March 2026 

● Good Friday and Easter: Friday, 03rd April to Sunday, 05th April 2026 
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